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B YOUR 0DDS JUST GOT BETTER FOR LOSING WEIGHT AND INCREASING LEAN MUSCLE
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16g or Carbs

0 Trans Fat
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A DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
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COOKIES AND CREAM

NETWT2.53 0Z (72G) -

80g
259
300mg
3759

309

3009

Calories from Fat 60
259

Less than 2,400 mg 2,400 mg

't. Your daily values may be
Less than 65g
Less than 300mg

Dietary Fiber Less than Og
Saturated Fat ~ Less than 20g
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Cholesterol

Sodium
Total Carbohydrates

Saturated Fat 59

Trans Fat 0g

Sugar Alcohol 8g
Protein 32g

higher or lower depending on your calorie
Dietary Fiber

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000

calorie
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Amount Per Serving
Calories per gram

Total Fat



